
All Saints Academy
2023-24 Cross Country Schedule

Tuesday, August 22 – at ICS Cross-Country Meet in Columbia, 5 p.m.

Friday, August 25 – at All Saints (ASA, Germantown, Okawville, Wesclin, Albers/D-Ville), 4
p.m.

Thursday, August 31 – at Albers/D-Ville (ASA, Aviston, Germantown, Okawville,
Albers/D-Ville), 4 p.m.

Tuesday, September 5 – at Aviston (ASA, Albers/D-Ville, Aviston, St. Rose), 4 p.m.

Monday, September 11 – at Breese D12 (ASA, Okawville, Breese D12, St. Rose), 4 p.m.

Wednesday, September 13 – Lee Evans Invitational at Franklin Park School in Salem, 4:30
p.m.

Saturday, September 16 – 3rd Annual Aviston/Breese 12 Clinton County Invitational at
Central H.S., 9 a.m.

Monday, September 18 – St. Mary’s Invitational at St. Mary’s School in Centralia, 4 p.m.

Friday, September 22 – Clinton County Championship Meet at Albers/D-Ville, 4 p.m.

Tuesday, September 26 – Kaskaskia College Grade-School Meet at Kaskaskia College, 4 p.m.

Thursday, September 28 – at Wesclin (ASA, Germantown, St. Rose, Aviston, Wesclin), 4 p.m.

Saturday, September 30 – Belleville Diocesan Championships at Gibault High School in
Waterloo, 10 a.m.

October 3-10 – Class S Regional Meet (date and time TBA)

Saturday, October 14 – Class S State Meet (Boys and Girls) at Du Quoin State Fairgrounds, 9
a.m.


